
Resident Advisor Advisor Resident
Anwar, Amina Hall Abiri, Brian Marmolejos
Aquino, Austin Dwarakanath Avritt, Grant P. Janszen
Arbough, Trent Srour Bacon, David Cline / Johnson
Beardsley, Kelci Harned Baker, Matthew McClanahan / Harber
Bliss, Emily Eshelman Click, Allison Glahn / Patil
Birmingham, Evan Dwan Damron, James Ford / Noble 
Boggs, Jamie A. Sloan Dwan, Bradley Martin / Birmingham
Brar, Sumeer Ramaiah Dwarakanath, Sanjay Zegar / Aquino
Caracci, Blake Eshelman Eshelman, Melinda Caracci / Bliss
Cline, David Bacon Fain, Katya Lund / Kilbane / Zimmerman
Curry, Everett Mallard Fowers, Cody Kelley
Davis, Erica Hall Green, John Trumble / Sarno
Fairchild, Rebeckah Myers Hall, Sarah Davis / Madden / Anwar
Ford, Stephen Damron Hardin, Bryan Perry
Garrett, Olivia Mallard Harned, Michael Beardsley
Gibson, Corinne Sproul Hatton, Kevin Grant
Glahn, Brooke Click Holzberger, Jon Peacock
Grant, Chris Hatton Hume, Ben Kline
Hansel, Shaun Poore Linville, Nathaniel Marshall
Harber, Coleman Baker Mallard, Chris Curry / Garrett / Knopp
Harned, Madison Myers McLarney, Tom Lariviere / Westlake / Latham
Holbrook, Hayley Montgomery Montgomery, Kit Holbrook / Livingston
Hughes, Corey Weaver, Bob Myers, Rebecca Fairchild / Harned
Janszen, Elizabeth Ritchie Pokrovskiy, Yan Orel
Janszen, Philip Avritt Poore, Andrew Hansel
Janszen, Steven Withers Ramaiah, Dinesh Brar
Johnson, Chandler Bacon Ritchie, Rosalind Bliss / E. Janszen
Kelley, Justin Fowers Rose, Greg Owen
Kendrick, Sarah Srour Segal, Mark Overbeck
Kilbane, Brianna Fain Sloan, Anne Lopez / Boggs
Kline, David Hume Sloan, Paul Wilson
Knopp, Brandon Mallard Sproul, Kate Gibson
Lariviere, Travis McLarney Srour, Habib Arbough / Sullivan / Kendrick
Larkin, Clay Tescula Steyn, Johannes Stratton
Latham, Jeremy McLarney Tescula, Matt Larkin
Livingston, Dylan Montgomery Weaver, Bob Root / Hughes / Vogel
Lopez, Joshua Sloan, Anne Withers, Brad S. Janszen
Lund, Meggie Fain
Madden, Hannah Hall 2024-2025 Advisor List
Marmolejos, Hal Abiri Updated 08/06/2024
Marshall, Bryce Linville
Martin, Zachary Dwan PGY1 in 24-25
McClanahan, Easton Baker
Noble, Sean Damron
Orel, Dima Pokrovskiy
Overbeck, Aaron Segal
Owen, Ross Rose
Patil, Smruti Click



Peacock, Paxton Holzberger
Perry, Joseph Hardin
Root, Preston Weaver, Bob
Sarno, Alex Green
Stratton, Austin J. W. Steyn 
Sullivan, Daniel Srour
Trumble, TJ Green
Vogel, Michael Weaver, Bob
Westlake, Max McLarney
Wilson, Derek P. Sloan
Zakharia, Melhem Hardin
Zegar, Joey Dwarakanath
Zimmerman, Bayli Fain
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